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CP CALTANISSETTA-AGRIGENTO (0601048A)
GELA - 06-01-2006 - 08-01-2006

Torneo CP CALTANISSETTA-AGRIGENTO 0601048A

Luogo GELA  [Caltanissetta - Sicilia]
Periodo 06-01-2006 - 08-01-2006

Turni

Tipo Campionato Provinciale
Sistema Swiss

Tempo di riflessione 1 h / 20 ms 
Arbitri DI BLASI DANIELE - 

Partecipanti 18

Sito Internet
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Elenco partecipanti
                                                 Elo  Elo   Med        Anno    Id         Id

 S   Cat   Giocatore              Fed  Reg  Pr   FIDE Ital  Avv  Perf  Nasc S  FIDE       FSI

3 2N Chiodo Cataldo           ITA SIC CL 1550 0 0 1958 M 101140

2 3N Chiodo Fabio             ITA SIC CL 1500 0 0 1986 M 101127

5 CM Culle' Salvatore         ITA SIC CL 1991 0 0 1961 M 812170 101450

16 NC Di Mauro Carmela         ITA SIC CL 1443 0 0 1958 F 127404

4 2N Fasciana Angelo          ITA SIC CL 1580 0 0 1941 M 101449

18 NC Federico Gaetano         ITA SIC CL 1389 0 0 1997 M 128028

7 1N Filetti Massimiliano     ITA SIC CL 1987 0 0 1967 M 821012 101455

1 NC Gurzeni Emanuele         ITA SIC CL 1350 0 0 1996 M

17 NC Gurzeni Francesco S.ITA SIC CL 1443 0 0 1963 M 128027

14 NC Marturana Daniele        ITA SIC AG 1479 0 0 1992 M 121375

11 3N Migliorisi Emanuele      ITA SIC CL 1580 0 0 1969 M 110577

15 NC Nobile Angelo            ITA SIC AG 1377 0 0 1992 M 127053

12 2N Occhipinti Daniele       ITA SIC CL 1655 0 0 1982 M 120473

8 3N Ristagno Calogero        ITA SIC CL 1581 0 0 1967 M 101457

13 NC Sanfilippo Carmelo       ITA SIC AG 1401 0 0 1992 M 121374

9 1N Sgarito Carmelo          ITA SIC AG 1889 0 0 1978 M 104288

10 2N Sgarito Pasquale ITA SIC AG 1656 0 0 1983 M 104297

6 3N Sirone Gaspare           ITA SIC CL 1558 0 0 1965 M 101454
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Variazioni Elo Italia
                                      Elo   N  Pun  Pun               Med        Anno    ID     

 S   Cat   Giocatore             Fed  FSI   P  Fat  Att  W-We   Var   Avv. Perf  Nasc S  FSI    

3 2N Chiodo Cataldo           ITA 1550 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 1958 M 101140

2 3N Chiodo Fabio             ITA 1500 0 0.00 0.00 0 60 0 1986 M 101127

16 NC Di Mauro Carmela         ITA 1443 0 0.00 0.00 0 3 0 1958 F 127404

4 2N Fasciana Angelo          ITA 1580 0 0.00 0.00 0 12 0 1941 M 101449

18 NC Federico Gaetano         ITA 1389 0 0.00 0.00 0 -51 0 1997 M 128028

1 NC Gurzeni Emanuele         ITA 1350 0 0.00 0.00 0 -39 0 1996 M

17 NC Gurzeni Francesco S.ITA 1443 0 0.00 0.00 0 -9 0 1963 M 128027

14 NC Marturana Daniele        ITA 1479 0 0.00 0.00 0 -33 0 1992 M 121375

11 3N Migliorisi Emanuele      ITA 1580 0 0.00 0.00 0 9 0 1969 M 110577

15 NC Nobile Angelo            ITA 1377 0 0.00 0.00 0 -27 0 1992 M 127053

12 2N Occhipinti Daniele       ITA 1655 0 0.00 0.00 0 36 0 1982 M 120473

8 3N Ristagno Calogero        ITA 1581 0 0.00 0.00 0 -9 0 1967 M 101457

13 NC Sanfilippo Carmelo       ITA 1401 0 0.00 0.00 0 21 0 1992 M 121374

9 1N Sgarito Carmelo          ITA 1889 0 0.00 0.00 0 36 0 1978 M 104288

10 2N Sgarito Pasquale ITA 1656 0 0.00 0.00 0 24 0 1983 M 104297

6 3N Sirone Gaspare           ITA 1558 0 0.00 0.00 0 21 0 1965 M 101454
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